3 Employee's Share Of            8,739                0                0 8,739               0                0

(This is a system generated challan on 14-MAY-2025 22:44, the particulars shown in this challan are populated from the Electronic Challan Cum Return (ECR) uploaded by the
establishment for the specified month and year.

18,335Grand Total : Eighteen Thousand Three Hundred Thirty-Five Rupees Only

D)  Total (A + B + C) ( Rs.) -

B)  A/C no 10 (Pension fund) ( Rs.) -

A)  A/C no 1 (Employer share) ( Rs.) -

Note :- The following amounts are being remitted directly by Government of India on account of PMRPY / ABRY.

E)  Total remittance by Employer ( Rs.)